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Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Special Education
Psychologist II

Program Specialist Assistant Il
Psychologist |

Program Specialist Assistant Il
Psychologist |

Psychologist |

Psychologist |

Program Specialist Assistant Il
Psychologist |

Psychologist |
Speech/Language Pathologist
Psychologist |

Psychologist |

Psychologist |

Psychologist |

Psychologist |
Speech/Language Pathologist
Speech/Language Pathologist
Psychologist |

Teacher On Special Assignment
Occupational Therapist
Program Specialist Assistant Il
Program Specialist Assistant Il
Psychologist |
Speech/Language Pathologist
Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher Special Education
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$165,739
$126,361
$122,537
$116,987
$116,467
$116,207
$115,415
$115,175
$114,611
$114,371
$114,310
$112,664
$112,199
$112,199
$111,959
$111,959
$111,959
$111,287
$109,205
$109,127
$108,074
$106,986
$104,005
$104,005
$102,349
$101,494
$100,895

$99,221

$98,631

$97,894

$97,015



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Speech/Language Pathologist
Speech/Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Speech/Language Pathologist
Psychologist |
Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher Special Education
Speech/Language Pathologist
Teacher Special Education
Teacher Special Education
Speech/Language Pathologist
Psychologist |
Speech/Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapy Asst
Behavior Interventionist
Teacher Special Education
Behavior Interventionist

Ed Interpreter IV-Dhh
Coordinator Special Education
Administrative Secretary
Speech/Language Pathologist
Behavior Interventionist
Behavior Interventionist
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Speech/Language Pathologist
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Senior Secretary-12

Discrete Trial Facilitator

Discrete Trial Facilitator

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$97,015
$96,932
$94,951
$92,183
$91,543
$89,540
$87,640
$85,605
$83,591
$83,397
$78,477
$75,880
$71,508
$68,585
$68,242
$62,693
$57,283
$56,524
$56,469
$51,663
$51,205
$49,611
$44,407
$43,945
$43,498
$42,145
$40,963
$40,088
$39,790
$36,577
$36,487
$36,141



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Behavior Interventionist
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator

Discrete Trial Facilitator

Special Education Instructional

Assistant

Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Senior Secretary-12
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator

Discrete Trial Facilitator

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$36,127
$36,125
$36,109
$35,936
$35,546
$34,918
$34,779
$34,570
$34,544
$34,534

$34,357
$34,181
$34,103
$33,854
$33,816
$33,526
$33,343
$33,214
$33,115
$32,905
$32,893
$32,869
$32,561
$32,554
$32,332
$32,093
$31,734
$31,647
$31,328
$31,000
$30,885



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator
Discrete Trial Facilitator

Discrete Trial Facilitator

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$30,604
$30,372
$30,271
$30,057
$29,607
$29,586



