	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Special Education		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$165,739
2.	Psychologist II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$126,361
3.	Program Specialist Assistant II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$122,537
4.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$116,987
5.	Program Specialist Assistant II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$116,467
6.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$116,207
7.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$115,415
8.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$115,175
9.	Program Specialist Assistant II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$114,611
10.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$114,371
11.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$114,310
12.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,664
13.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,199
14.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$112,199
15.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$111,959
16.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$111,959
17.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$111,959
18.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$111,287
19.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$109,205
20.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$109,127
21.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$108,074
22.	Occupational Therapist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$106,986
23.	Program Specialist Assistant II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$104,005
24.	Program Specialist Assistant II		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$104,005
25.	Psychologist I		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$102,349
26.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$101,494
27.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$100,895
28.	Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$99,221
29.	Occupational Therapist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$98,631
30.	Occupational Therapist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$97,894
31.	Occupational Therapist		Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$97,015

32.	Occupational Therapist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$97,015
33.	Occupational Therapist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$96,932
34.	Occupational Therapist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$94,951
35.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$92,183
36.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$91,543
37.	Occupational Therapist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$89,540
38.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$87,640
39.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$85,605
40.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$83,591
41.	Teacher Special Education	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$83,397
42.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$78,477
43.	Teacher Special Education	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$75,880
44.	Teacher Special Education	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$71,508
45.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$68,585
46.	Psychologist I	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$68,242
47.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$62,693
48.	Occupational Therapy Asst	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$57,283
49.	Behavior Interventionist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$56,524
50.	Teacher Special Education	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$56,469
51.	Behavior Interventionist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$51,663
52.	Ed Interpreter IV-Dhh	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$51,205
53.	Coordinator Special Education	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$49,611
54.	Administrative Secretary	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$44,407
55.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$43,945
56.	Behavior Interventionist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$43,498
57.	Behavior Interventionist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$42,145
58.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$40,963
59.	Speech/Language Pathologist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$40,088
60.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$39,790
61.	Senior Secretary-12	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,577
62.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,487
63.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,141

64.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,127
65.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,125
66.	Behavior Interventionist	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$36,109
67.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$35,936
68.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$35,546
69.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,918
70.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,779
71.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,570
72.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,544
73.	Special Education Instructional Assistant	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,534
74.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,357
75.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,181
76.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$34,103
77.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,854
78.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,816
79.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,526
80.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,343
81.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,214
82.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$33,115
83.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,905
84.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,893
85.	Senior Secretary-12	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,869
86.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,561
87.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,554
88.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,332
89.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$32,093
90.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$31,734
91.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$31,647
92.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$31,328
93.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$31,000
94.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$30,885

95.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$30,604
96.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$30,372
97.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$30,271
98.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$30,057
99.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$29,607
100.	Discrete Trial Facilitator	Burbank Unified	Special Education	\$29,586